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
6191
2 BDRM, Meyer Road, Hart 
Highway Fridge stove, gas 
heat $400/ month plus utili­
ties May consider rental 
purchase 563-9623. 563- 
6675
3 BEDROOM. Westwood 
Sub. fridge, stove full 
basement with bath ’and 
bedroom $525 per month 
Available immediately Call 
Ron Carson Ltd . 564-4436 
or Peter. 564-7883 even- 
ngs
1677 7th AVENUE. 4 bed­
rooms. close to schools 
and downtown, asking 
$550 No pets Phone 563- 
8994
3 BEDROOM house for 
rent, for further information 
call 564-1260
FOUR bedroom house for 
rent, Melody Crescent, 
$500 per month Call 564- 
6166

155 HO USES
UNFURNISHED

1100 sq ft three bedroom 
home, with two fireplaces, 
two car garage on Parker 
Dr $650 per month Avail­
able January 1st Phone 
563-0928
LARGE 4 bedroom house, 
available Jan 1st 5 ap­
pliances. central vacuum, 
finished rec-room. bar Hart 
Highway area 962-6746 or 
564-0704
COLLEGE Heights- avail­
able December 30, 3 bed­
rooms, fireplace, carport, 
stove, fndge No singles, 
no pets References $575 
964-6428
SPRUCELAND- 469 Nichol­
son, $500 rent refundable 
after one year if you decide 
to purchase Extra large lot 
Separate suite January 1st 
563-4986
AVAILABLE January 1st, 
1984. mam floor of three 
bedroom home, in Quinson 
area Fireplace, and car­
port. fenced backyard 
Near bus line, school and 
shopping $450 per month 
Call 564-4020 days, or 963- 
7145 after 6 pm
3 BDRMS, full basement, 
carport, fenced backyard 
$550/ month plus utilities 
Must sign 6 month lease 
562-8908 days__________
CABIN- available imme­
diately $200/ month in­
cludes heat and hydro Call 
10 am- 5 pm. 563-2101
DELUXE 1300 sq ft with 
diningroom and large kitch­
en. with 5 appliances, in 
Heritage Mature couple 
preferred, no pets Main 
floor only, $500 Phone 
563-1896
NICE warm house in Hart 
area, $500 per month plus 
utilities. Available now To 
view phone 564-6475_____
FIVE bedroom house, 
fridge, stove, and dish­
washer Phone 964-1636. or 
562-1204
SPRUCELAND- 3 bed­
rooms. fridge, stove. $560 
References 563-4882 or 
563 9975
THREE bedroom town­
house. clean, near bus. 
school, shopping Available 
immediately 564-8270
UNFURNISHED two bed­
room smaller house for 
middle aged couple 563- 
4880

HANDYMAN SPECIAL 
Help clean and pamt 
this 3 bedroom tdwn- 
house and receive a 
FREE MONTH S rent 
Has 1 Vi baths, range, 
fridge, carport Near 
Pine Centre and Col­
lege 564-7071

156 HO USEKEEPIN G
ROOMS

AVAILABLE immediately- 
room with light cooking fa­
cilities $160 includes utili­
ties 564-8215
HOUSEKEEPING room for 
rent. 735 Patricia Blvd 
$140
FOR quiet person, linen 
supplied, 5 minute walk to 
CNC Phone 564-8916 after 
4 pm_________________
VERY private furnished 
room, rec-room use. $195 
Prefer quiet male 563-5191
ROOM with fridge, house 
keeping privileges Stu­
dents welcome, color TV 
Phone evenings, 562-7593

3 BDRM townhouse. 1 Vi 
baths, clean, no pets 
Close to all essentials 564- 
7455

SMALL room for student or 
working person bowl area 
Call 963-7145 after 6 pm 
1 & 2 BDRM housekeeping 
units, cable tv & weekly 
rates Sportsman Motel 
562-2196

by THOMAS JOSEPH
ACROSS 

1 Shock of hair 
5 Dramatize

10 European 
river

11 Scottish 
lake

13 Crossword 
direction

14 Narcotic
15 Before
16 Lambkin’s' 

mom

43 “ V ictory”  
heroine 

DOWN
1 Prototype
2 Worship
3 Fresh sensation
4 Sea eagle
5 Less prompt
6 Drunkard
7 Friend (Fr.)
8 Have your 

way!
9 Rhapsodize

b o s h  @ E i s a n
H t f D H  H E H S f z P  
m m  B S B H i E  
m m  s h e  m m  

n g f l s o  p g Q  izmmm  e h o h
i i m m m  s h e h h  
a s rm  m m m ®  
u m  m m m ,  „  

E r i n  a m  
H Q O Q l l f i  B 0 [ g S
( i s s s g s a  m m  

m m

17 Andress film  12 Become

12 70
Yesterday’s Answer 

23 And not 30 Silly beings
24 Modify 32 Famous
25 Trustworthy violinist
26 Ukraine 33 Diadem 

legislature 38 Smear
28 Attic 39 “ Diamond—’

U

20

2b

18 Law (Lat.) profound
19 Apiece 16 Fencing foil
20 Cowpoke’s 22 French 

“ yes”  season
21 Equal'
23 Proboscis
24 Greek island
26 French city
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
563 2625
SLEEPING room and sitting 
room with private entrance 
and bath Nonsmokers only 
562-8807
SLEEPING rooms with 
kitchen facilities, cable tv, 
laundromat, bus route, rea­
sonable weekly and month­
ly rates Call Rosebud Mo­
tel 962-7760
163 SU ITES

FU RNISH ED

FULLY furnished basement 
suite available immediately 
Hydro and heat included 
No pets, no children 562- 
4944
2 BDRM extra large base­
ment suite Reasonable 
rent Adults only No pets 
563-2775
ONE bdrm basement suite 
381 Oumn St. Vi block off 
5th No pets
FURNISHED basement 
bachelor suite for rent, Pe­
den Hil1 Call 564-0318
BRIGHT clean furnished 
one bedroom bachelor 
suite available immediately 
Includes fridge, stove, free 
laundry, cable and utilities 
Phone 563-5398 until 8 pm
SELF contained basement 
suite, suits singles, or cou­
ples w-w carpeting, fire- 
place. $275 962-8713
FURNISHED 2 bdrm apart­
ment. close to Woodwards 
Quiet adults only Phone 
563 4344

KITCHEN and sleeping 
units monthly and weekly 
rates Cable color TV 
564 7909 ____

163 S U IT E S
FU R N ISH ED

FURNISHED one bedroom 
suite, second floor, down­
town $300 monthly, in­
cludes all utilities Available 
immediately Call Clem 564- 
6696 days______________
FURNISHED bachelor suite, 
close to Woodwards Rea­
sonable rent Quiet adults 
only 563-4344__________
BASEMENT suite, com­
pletely furnished, private 
entrance, colour TV, cable- 
vision Hart area, close to 
town 962-2726 after 4pm
FURNISHED large 2 bed­
room suite, near downtown 
and parks, rent- $330 in­
cludes free laundry, car 
plug-in Available imme­
diately No children or pets 
563-9884 after 6
EVERGREEN Motel under 
new management Weekly 
rates available on fully fur­
nished housekeeping units 
Phone 564-6738
COMFORTABLE quiet 1 
bedroom suites Reason­
able weekly rates West 
Heights Motel. College 
Heights area 964-4708
ONE bdrm & bachelor 
suites, fully furnished, self- 
contained, cablevision, 
parking Available imme­
diately Apply 867-17th 
Avenue

LOCATION 
QUIET AND CLEAN

1 block from Woodwards. 1 
bedroom suite, heat, cable. 
FM. underground parking 
Rent $465 964 6019

SU IT E S
U N FU RN ISH ED

CENTURY
GARDENS

Your own yard, 
Carport______

n m

Large Bedrooms

£  i
;y%i, M

Large Living/Dining 
Room, 2nd Bath, 
Range. Fridge, 

Carpet, SPECIAL 
DISCOUNTS. Also 
2 Bedroom units, 

NEAR Pme 
Centre, College, 
PGSS. Call 564- 
7071 anytime.

164 SU IT E S
U N FU RNISH ED

3 BDRM basement suite, 
Indge, stove $250/ month 
Connaught Hill area 561- 
1221 days, 563-6544 even­
ing^__________
1 BDRM basement suite 
available immediately No 
pets Phone 562-4642 after 
6
ONE bedroom basement 
suite, fridge, stove, private 
entrance, parking Phone 
563-6957
LARGE 1 bdrm basement 
suite Fridge, stove, cable, 
carport Private entrance, 
washer, dryer, utilities 
$275 Woodwards area 
Quiet, working woman pre­
ferred 562-7562
QUIET persons for nearly 
new 3 bedroom, quiet loca­
tion Fridge, stove, drapes, 
carpeted No pets $450 
monthly 564-7744_______

ADULT ORIENTED 
TROJAN APTS. 
CENTRALLY 
LOCATED

Bachelors from $275
1 Bedroom from $295
2 Bedroom from $305 

Includes:

•  Fndge & Stove
•  Hot Water - Heat
•  Cable
•  Parking Available

Sorry No Pets

563-5922  
1575 Quecnswa) 
Resident Manager

164 SU ITES
UNFURNISHED

164 SU ITES
UNFURNISHED

562-’

S T . L A U R E N T  M A N O R
2692 Upland St.

- Deluxe, clean & quiel
- 1 bedroom approx. 720 sq.ft.

* 2 bedroom approx. 1000 sq.ft.
- Fireplace, dishwasher, w/w

- Pool, sauna, elevator 
- Covered parking

18 SK-CD-TF-48

Luxury Fam ily Living —■ , 

™  3' J 
T a b o r  E s t a t e s  ' r J '

Corner 1st & Tabor
•  3 bedrooms
•  1 Vj bathrooms
•  1100 sq (I plus lull basement
•  split level
•  sundeck and patio
•  wood fireplace
•  Indge stove, dishwasher
•  drapes
•  parking with plug ins
•  iu»ury townhouses
•  no pets
•  $500 month

5 6 3 -8 5 1 4

SHERWOOD COURT 
TOWNHOUSES

Enquire About our "MOVE IN SPECIAL”
•  Washer & Dryer Hook up

•  Cable TV
•  Gas Heat

•  Full Basement
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